

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).905/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 20/10/2005 in CRLWP No. 1332/2003 of The HIGH
COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

BALA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NCT OF DELHI & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 26/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.
Ms. Abhishek Gautam, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Giri, adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A Sharan, ASG
Ms. Savitri Pandey, Adv.
Mr. A Tarique, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

At the request of the learned counsel for the petitioner, the matter is
adjourned.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master